Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
L I G H T I N GF O L L O W  S P O T1000Q
57 Alexander St., Yonkers, NY 10701 Tel: 914-476-7987 Visit our website at www.altmanlighting.com
© 2012 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
A ruggedly constructed medium throw follow

Approval Date:
Fixture Type:
Ordering Example:
(Select item from each box)
Model
L I G H T IF O L L O W  S P O T
ow
or
rols
am
any
ted
ent
om
The
with
The
ere
red
ize,
Catalog Numbe
100
1000Q
 42"
(107 cm)
MAX.
 38"
(97 cm)
MIN.
 571⁄2"
(146 cm)
MAX.
 451⁄2"
(116 cm)
MIN.
701⁄2"
179 cm)
MAX.
581⁄2"
149 cm)
MIN.
 24"
(61 cm)
 171⁄2"
(44 cm)
 12"
(30 cm)
 171⁄2"
(44 cm)
 621⁄4"
(158 cm)
MAX.
 501⁄4"
(128 cm)
MIN.
 60°
 360° PAN
 40°
 100°
PAN AND TILT ANGLES:
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
L I G H T I N GF O L L O W  S P O T1000Q
57 Alexander St., Yonkers, NY 10701 Tel: 914-476-7987 Visit our website at www.altmanlighting.com
© 2012 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
Specifi cations:
Housing: Sheet steel and die-cast aluminum construction.